
TABLICE V DVORANI 2011 - moški
 
60 m
  6.94        KRIŽAJ Luka         1982     3h2     12.02.2011    Dunaj (AUT)
  7.04        GRKMAN Lenart       1989     1A      22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  7.08        JEREB Miha          1991     1B      19.02.2011    Celje
  7.10        MESEC Luka          1993     1h1     12.02.2011    Ljubljana
  7.20        LINDIČ Mitja        1993     1h6     26.01.2011    Ljubljana
  7.46        BREZNIKAR Jan       1992     3h6     26.01.2011    Ljubljana
  7.52        LINDIČ Matej        1993     2h7     26.01.2011    Ljubljana
  7.56        ILIĆ Mark           1986     3h2     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  7.59        STERGAR Svarun      1994     4h2     12.02.2011    Ljubljana
  7.83        JAKŠA Silvester     1992     4h7     26.01.2011    Ljubljana
  7.84        GREBENC Tilen       1996     5h5     15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  7.85        TORKAR Miha         1993     4h4     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  7.87        TRPIN Blaž          1994     6h3     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  7.88        FRECE Klemen        1995     2h5     26.01.2011    Ljubljana
  7.94        ZORNADA Nejc        1997     2h3     01.02.2011    Ljubljana
  7.98        NOVAK Žan           1995     5h8     05.02.2011    Ljubljana
  7.99        KUKEC U. Frank      1995     6h2     15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.28        PUC Matej           1997     5h4     29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.37        JERNEJC Jaka        1996     1h9     21.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.66        MIHELIČ Kristjan    1996     4h7     19.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.69        STANKOVIČ Samo      1998     1h1     15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.77        STANKOVIČ Matej     1996     4h6     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.84        LJUBIČ Leon         1996     4h5     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.38        BRECELJ Bor         1997     5h2     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.41        ZIDAR Urh           1999     4h7     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.73        BELTRAM Vitja       1999     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
  9.91        LJUBIČ Jaka         1999     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
  9.93        GORENC Anže         2000     3h1     21.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.95        STONIČ Erazem       1998     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
  10.10       KOVAČIČ Blaž        1999     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
  10.44       LAJOVIC Klemen      2001     4h4     15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  10.69       MUHIČ Aleks         2002     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
  10.75       ŠAJN Gal            2000     5h3     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  10.80       GORENC Andraž       2002     6h6     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  10.81       MUHIČ David         2002     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
 
      POVPREČJE 10.: 7.34, 20.: 7.70, 30.: 8.29
 
400 m
  53.41       PLANTAN Jaka        1993     5B      03.02.2011    Linz (AUT)
 
1000 m (dvorana v Slov. Bistrici)
  3:22.37     KRIŽAJ Luka         1982     H       06.03.2011    Sl. Bistrica
 
1500 m
  4:07.57     JAKŠA Silvester     1992     3       03.02.2011    Linz (AUT)
 
60 m ovire (1.067)
  8.14        KRIŽAJ Luka         1982     5       12.02.2011    Dunaj (AUT)
 
60 m ovire (13.00 / 0.84 / 8.50)
  10.21       LJUBIČ Leon         1996     4h1     29.01.2011    Ljubljana
 
Daljina
  7.19        JEREB Miha          1991     3       29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  7.02        GRKMAN Lenart       1989     4       29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  6.91        KRIŽAJ Luka         1982     H       06.03.2011    Sl. Bistrica
  6.56        KOŠIR Tilen         1993     8       12.02.2011    Ljubljana
  6.24        KOPRIVEC Kristjan   1992     9       12.02.2011    Ljubljana
  5.59        FRECE Klemen        1995     13      29.01.2011    Ljubljana



  5.58        KUKEC Urban Frank   1995     8       05.02.2011    Ljubljana
  5.44        ŠINKOVEC Uroš       1995     9       05.02.2011    Ljubljana
  5.16        PUC Matej           1997     8       29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.64        STANKOVIČ Matej     1996     7       15.01.2011    Ljubljana
 
      POVPREČJE 10.: 6.04
 
Daljina (cona)
  5.22        PUC Matej           1997     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
  4.78        POPOVIĆ David       1998     5       15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.69        BERNIK Luka         1998     1       21.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.61        STANKOVIČ Samo      1998     2A      22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.35        KOK Tim             1999     5A      22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.01        JURKOVIČ Martin     1999     5       18.01.2011    Ljubljana
  3.94        LJUBIČ Jaka         1999     21      15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  3.87        BELTRAM Vitja       1999     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
  3.80        STONIČ Erazem       1998     23      15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  3.80        DAVIDOVIĆ Domen     1999     9A      22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  3.48        DRNOVŠEK Matevž     1998     25      15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  3.24        KOVAČIČ Blaž        1999     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
  3.01        MUHIČ Aleks         2002     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
  2.95        MUHIČ David         2002     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
 
      POVPREČJE 10.: 4.31
 
Troskok
  14.11       KOŠIR Tilen         1993     2       12.02.2011    Ljubljana
  12.60       FRECE Klemen        1995     2       05.02.2011    Ljubljana
  11.00       STANKOVIČ Matej     1996     3       29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  10.05       LJUBIČ Leon         1996     5       29.01.2011    Ljubljana
 
Troskok z mesta
  5.05        GORENC Anže         2000     5       15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.90        ŠAJN Gal            2000     6       15.01.2011    Ljubljana
 
Višina
  2.00        PLANINC Luka        1981     2       22.01.2011    Zagreb (CRO)
  1.80        KRIŽAJ Luka         1982     H       05.03.2011    Sl. Bistrica
  1.75        ZUPANC Tilen        1995     6       15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  1.35        LJUBIČ Leon         1996     8       05.02.2011    Ljubljana
 
Palica
  4.00        KRIŽAJ Luka         1982     H       05.03.2011    Sl. Bistrica
 
Krogla-7.26
  16.66       GORJUP Luka         1986     3       20.02.2011    Celje
  10.82       KRIŽAJ Luka         1982     H       05.03.2011    Sl. Bistrica
 
Sedmeroboj
  4.815       KRIŽAJ Luka         1982     1       05.-06.03.2011   Sl. Bistrica
               7.05-1.80-10.82-4.00 / 8.26-6.91-3:22.37
 
 

TABLICE V DVORANI 2011 - ženske
 
60 m
  8.02        BELAJ Urša          1992     3       26.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.22        KURINČIČ Katarina   1994     2B      05.02.2011    Ljubljana
  8.30        ZALETEL Živa        1996     3A      29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.33        OREŠNIK Klara       1994     1h1     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.53        JEŽ Nina            1995     2h5     26.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.58        PRAPROTNIK Julija   1996     2       21.01.2011    Ljubljana



  8.59        KUHAR Liza          1996     3       01.02.2011    Ljubljana
  8.61        MERDAVS Špela       1997     2h7     15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.63        MUSTAR Eva          1996     2h4     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.63        ŠKETA Vesna         1996     2h12    29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.68        KUŽNIK Maša         1997     2h2     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.69        BARBIČ Ema          1996     3h3     29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.75        ERIČ Iza            1996     1h1     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.81        KNEZ Katja          1994     3h4     15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.87        DURIĆ Aida          1996     3h1     01.02.2011    Ljubljana
  8.89        PERPAR Tjaša        1998     1h2     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.96        GABRIČ Maja         1997     4h7     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  8.99        GORENC Martina      1999     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
  9.01        PERIĆ Helena        1998     2h2     15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.02        KUKOVICA Špela      1996     3       20.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.06        NANIĆ Lejla         1996     1h6     20.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.07        JERMAN Ana          1996     2h2     21.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.08        MUC Anja            1995     4h5     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.09        ŠKETA Živa          1997     3h4     15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.17        KOZLEVČAR Nina      1999     4h6     15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.17        ZALETEL Tjaša       1998     3h12    22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.20        KEBER Tara          2001     1       20.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.20        SLEVEC Maša         1999     4h3     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.24        UDE Nika            2000     1h8     23.01.2011    Sl. Bistrica
  9.40        ZAJEC Tina          1997     4h1     21.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.42        KAFOL S. Nina       1998     5h5     29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.44        KUMELJ Špela        2000     3h1     18.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.47        ŠIFRAR Veronika     1999     2h8     19.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.48        PIKL Kristina       1997     5h1     29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.52        PAVLIN Zala         1998     1h7     19.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.54        JAKLIČ Iza          2001     5       01.02.2011    Ljubljana
  9.57        MERDAVS Lucija      1999     4h12    22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.59        KARAMATIČ Laura     1998     5h12    22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.59        VINDIŠ Tina         1997     5h4     29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.76        LOVŠIN Zala         1998     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
  9.77        KLINAR Jerca        1998     2h2     19.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.77        ZUPANČIČ N. Cindy   1996     3h4     21.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.84        SELJAK Bronka       1997     4h3     18.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.85        PUST Erika          2000     1h4     15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  10.02       RATAJEC U. Nikolaja 1998     4h5     19.01.2011    Ljubljana
  10.11       JAMNIK Eva          1998     5h2     21.01.2011    Ljubljana
  10.12       BABNIK Maja         1993     5h5     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  11.40       ENGELMAN Hana       2000     6h1     21.01.2011    Ljubljana
 
      POVPREČJE 10.: 8.45, 20.: 8.66, 30.: 8.83
 
400 m
  1:01.91     JEŽ Nina            1995     2B      03.02.2011    Linz (AUT)
 
600 m
  1:34.55     PUC Anja            1988     1       29.01.2011    Cedar Falls(USA)
 
800 m
  2:09.52     PUC Anja            1988     1       05.02.2011    Lincoln (USA)
 

1000 m
  2:52.46     PUC Anja            1988     1       22.01.2011    Ames (USA)
 
1 milja (1609 m)
  5:00.15     PUC Anja            1988     3A      14.01.2011    Lincoln (USA)
 
60 m ovire (0.84)
  9.40        FERLIN Nika         1993     3       29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  10.38       ERIČ Iza            1996     5       12.02.2011    Ljubljana



 
60 m ovire (12.00 / 0.762 / 7.50)
  10.45       ERIČ Iza            1996     4h3     29.01.2011    Ljubljana
 
60 m ovire (13.00 / 0.762 / 8.25)
  9.94        ERIČ Iza            1996     4B      05.02.2011    Ljubljana
 
Daljina
  5.32        KURINČIČ Katarina   1994     2       05.02.2011    Ljubljana
  5.11        ROŽMANEC Maruša     1992     3       26.01.2011    Ljubljana
  5.06        BARBIČ Ema          1996     4B      29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  5.05        JEŽ Nina            1995     3       12.02.2011    Ljubljana
  4.78        MUSTAR Eva          1996     8B      29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.55        KUŽNIK Maša         1997     8       15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.51        GABRIČ Maja         1997     13B     29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.44        KUKOVICA Špela      1996     15B     29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.41        DURIĆ Aida          1996     16B     29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.38        JERMAN Ana          1996     7A      29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.26        PETROVČIČ Ana       1995     7       15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.17        PIKL Kristina       1997     12A     29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  3.80        ŠISTEK Alma         1995     15      26.01.2011    Ljubljana
 
      POVPREČJE 10.: 4.77
 
Daljina (cona)
  4.73        GORENC Martina      1999     1       21.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.54        JAMNIK Eva          1998     5       15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.53        GOLOB Nuša          1998     2A      22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.52        ZAJC Špela          1998     2       21.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.43        UDE Nika            2000     1       01.02.2011    Ljubljana
  4.15        KOZLEVČAR Nina      1999     17      15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.10        BAČAK Maša          1999     20      15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.08        SLEVEC Maša         1999     6A      22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.05        ZALETEL Tjaša       1998     24B     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  4.04        KARAMATIČ Laura     1998     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
  3.93        LAJOVIC Petra       1998     26B     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  3.85        INTIHAR Anja        1999     16A     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  3.82        MERDAVS Lucija      1999     T       12.03.2011    Ljubljana
  3.80        KEBER Tara          2001     30      15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  3.70        STARE Nina          1998     20A     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
  3.69        PUST Erika          2000     32      15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  3.65        PAVLIN Zala         1998     33      15.01.2011    Ljubljana
  3.35        JAKLIČ Iza          2001     10A     23.01.2011    Sl. Bistrica
  3.02        INTIHAR Kaja        1998     23A     22.01.2011    Ljubljana
 
      POVPREČJE 10.: 4.32
 
Troskok
  10.68       MUSTAR Eva          1996     2       29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  10.05       ZALETEL Živa        1996     8       29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  9.86        PETROVČIČ Ana       1995     9       12.02.2011    Ljubljana
  9.81        SIVEC Urša          1995     7       05.02.2011    Ljubljana
  9.18        DURIĆ Aida          1996     15      29.01.2011    Ljubljana
 

Višina
  1.70        KRALJ Tina          1993     1       05.02.2011    Ljubljana
  1.48        TODIĆ Valerija      1997     6       29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  1.40        JERMAN Ana          1996     8       29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  1.30        JANČIČ Eva          1997     12      29.01.2011    Ljubljana
  1.20        PERIĆ Helena        1998     5=      01.02.2011    Ljubljana


